Stichting vrienden van SVRO zorgcentrum Elim

BALANS

Actief

Liquide middelen

Totaal

Passief

Overige reserves

Totaal

STAAT VAN BATEN EN LASTEN

Baten

Donateurs
Collecten

Overige giften
Donatie ballonfiesta
Rente

Totaal

Lasten
Bankkosten
Bestedingen Elim
Totaal

RESULTAAT

Per 31-12-2022

18.588

18.588

18.588

18.588

2022

1.000
823
500

2.324

235
2.084

2.319

Erkend als ANBI-instelling per 02-07-2008

Per 31-12-2021

18.583

18.583

18.583

18.583

2021

570

660

1.233

332
2.279

2.612

-1.379



